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	B. EDUCATION
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	Degree
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	Masters
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	2006
	Bachelors
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	Year
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	Collaborators
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	3.
	2015
	Opportunities from Satellite Observation Systems in Climate Risk Mitigation: The Case of Tourism and Hospitality Industry in Lake Nakuru National Park, Kenya
	International Journal of Science and Research

	2.
	2013
	Exploring Motivations and Factors Impacting upon Destination
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	Information and Knowledge Management
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	2013
	An Assessment of Management Commitment to Application of
Green Practices in 4 – 5 Star Hotels in Mombasa, Kenya
	Information and Knowledge Management

	

	F. CONFERENCES
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	2019
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	2.
	2014
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	1.
	2015
	International conference on tea science and development- Karatina University
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